E
V
E
R
E
S
T
-S

1 sec 1 sec 0.7 sec 0.1 sec
Cable OD 53.5mm Cable OD 53.5mm Cable OD 53.5mm Cable OD 37mm
123 kA Peak 121 kA Peak 128 kA Peak 155 kA Peak
56 kA r.m.s 55 kA r.m.s 58 kA r.m.s 70.5 kA r.m.s
EVEREST-S (HVSS-CC-S)
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
HVSS-CC-S
PART NO.
CABLE Ø
RANGE
TAKE (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Weight (g)
W1 W2 H1 H2 D P FIXING
HOLE Ø
HVSS-CC-052060-S 52-60 158 173 124 137 100 130 2 x M12 1131
HVSS-CC-059066-S 59-66 166 184 135 148 100 142 2 x M12 1200
HVSS-CC-062070-S 62-70 172 191 142 156 100 150 2 x M12 1246
HVSS-CC-068076-S 68-76 180 203 154 167 100 162 2 x M12 1317
HVSS-CC-074083-S 74-83 189 217 167 180 100 176 2 x M12 1400
HVSS-CC-081088-S 81-88 196 222 176 189 100 186 2 x M12 1451
HVSS-CC-086091-S 86-91 200 228 182 195 100 202 2 x M12 1486
HVSS-CC-090100-S 90-100 213 241 198 212 100 215 2 x M12 1572
CC
 W1
 W2*
 P*